Kaagrace 2024

Nr  Naam

1 Treasure

2 Liberty

3 Amuda

4 Zeeheld

5 Silhouette

6 Goldrush

7 Vilt

8 Double Dutch
9 Jubilee
10 Frank en Vrij
11 Elleman
12 Neptunus
13 Marie van Schinkel
14 Hooge Wilgen
15 Sirene
16 Nerissa

Gigs - Heren

Ploeg
GentAllMen 1
Gent All Men 2
Roets
Scheveningen 1
Drtiftwood Dragons
Imagine dragons
Zwarte Draecken
Alleman
Freddy’s

De Bemanning
GentAllMen 3
Xvan Slag 1

Nieuwe Meermannen

GentAllMen 4
Xvan Slag 2
Roei Rebels

Uitslag: roeitijd1 + 2x roeitijd2

Thuishaven

Loosdrecht - KWVL
Loosdrecht - KWVL
Muiden

Scheveningen
Nederhorst den Berg - wsv de Spiegel
Nederhorst den Berg
Nederhorst den Berg
Warmond

Muiden

Loosdrecht

Loosdrecht - KWVL
Warmond - KWV de Kaag
Amsterdam

Loosdrecht - KWVL
Warmond - KWV de Kaag
Warmond

Roeitijd1 Strafl Roeitijd2 Straf2 RoeitijdTot

00:31:35
00:32:10
00:32:34
00:32:15
00:32:59
00:32:49
00:33:14
00:33:04
00:33:34
00:34:48
00:35:08
00:36:06
00:36:27
00:37:05
00:38:44
00:39:12

00:04:59
00:05:04
00:04:59
00:05:11
00:05:05
00:05:18
00:05:11
00:05:18
00:05:14
00:05:32
00:05:40
00:05:51
00:06:19
00:06:05
00:06:27
00:07:23

00:41:33
00:42:18
00:42:32
00:42:37
00:43:09
00:43:25
00:43:36
00:43:40
00:44:02
00:45:52
00:46:28
00:47:48
00:49:05
00:49:15
00:51:38
00:53:58



